Thursday Nite Trap League - Individual Averages

Avg.
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lan Ross

Mike Sina

Alex Konen
Trent Wiess
Nick Sina

Ron Moderow
Frank Sixt
Brayden Flanigan
Kevin Hoch
Mark Hodge
Mike Kowald
Jeff Tischaefer
Craig Bergemann
David Miracle
Andy Stobbe
Reid Crump
Allison Gohlke
Jerry Lind

Tyler Hetzel
Blair Tischaefer
Matt Amend
Tony Chier
Acee Christman
Jeff Floeter
Tyler Goedderz
Alex Rangle
Bart Schepp
Tom Schuster
Bruce Wacholtz
Clint Hartzke
Rocco Schwandt
George Stollfuss
Chris Alvin

Tom Parker

Joe Gozinski
Paul Klemp
Taylor Wallace
Stymie LaBuda
Lindy Zimmerman
Les Fritz

Evan Weiske
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Avg.

23.63
23.60
23.57
23.57
23.57
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Name

Ali Young
Jackson Amend
Carter Herrick
Vic Roeder
Louie Spanbauer
Terry Timmons
Trevor Gohlke
Kyle Kowald
Jordan Metko
Luke Morgan
Jeff Radloff
Caleb Zahn
Greg Kasubaski
Rich Troudt
Dierks Martin
Al Novak

Max Sonnentag
Jim Cluppert
David Gorny
Don Konen
Dalton Peters
Troy Schroeder
Clint Widlake
Kody Darnick
Brandon Brock
Jared Block
Dan Hoerig
Owen Hutlzer
Ryan Krause
Duane Neitzke
Jake Norak
Paul Pischke
Dave Block
Cody Krueger
Dave Preellwitz
Mike Bartol
Dave Ninneman
Mark Belau
Allen Floeter
Kelsey Laabs
Gene Thom

Samantha Tuchscherer

Monday, July 1, 2024
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Avg. Name

23.13 Zach Zigl
23.11 Bridger Arndt
23.11 Paul Quinn
23.11 Tyler Thoma
23.00 Hut Amend
23.00 Taylor Bahn
23.00
23.00 Scott Briskie
23.00
23.00 Tom Grafwallner
23.00 Ryan Gravunder
23.00 Steve Helmuth
23.00 Todd Henriksen
23.00 Parker LaBuda
23.00 Tammy Retzer
23.00 Keith Schroeder
23.00
23.00 Allison Trapp
23.00 LesZimmerman
22.90 Brandan Albright
22.89 John Pribnow
22.88 Tyler Bergemann
22.88 Cody Gohlke
22.88 Jeremy Kubasta
22.88
22.88
22.88

Bennett Bartol

Mike Crump

Buxton Toutant

Gary Olson
David Roeske
Lane Thom
22.88 Landen White
22.88 Rob Wilcox
22.86 Aubrey Meyer
22.86
22.86
22.80
22.78
22.78
22.78 Arron Masters
22.75

Conner Schmudlach
Marty Witczak
Doug Schrader
Mark Daniels

Nicole Longworth

Dennis Durik
22.75 Gage Witzke
22.71 Casey Kapler
22.71 John Pica
22.70 Andy Lewis

22.63 Dave Bloch

Monday, July 1, 2024
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Avg.

22.63
22.63
22.63
22.63
22.63
22.60
22.60
22.57
22.56
22.56
22.56
22.56
22.50
22.44
22.44
22.43
22.43
22.43
22.38
22.38
22.38
22.38
22.38
22.38
22.33
22.33
22.29
22.29
22.29
22.25
22.25
22.22
22.22
22.20
22.14
22.14
22.14
22.14
22.14
22.13
22.13
22.13

Name

Mike Bohn

Greg Junak
Dennis Kropp
Dave Polzin

JD Ross

Leo Amend
Taylor Sina
Colton Darnick
Les Achterberg
Max Naparalla
Faye Theune
Marty Weiske
Kaden Keenlance
Doug Prellwitz
Dawn Tischaefer
Jacob Kelma
Aiden Meyer
Jake Myers

Rich Bartol

Al Huth

Randy Koscher
Wyatt Mills

Ty Nagler

Jerry Schoonover
Jeff Krentz
Randy Przybyl
Matt Grim

Don Metzger
Tim Rogall

Gary Ross

Tom Stobbe
Jason Goebel
Troy Lenz
Richard Block
George Busse
Travis Duchatschek
Coty Grim

Mike Schmudlach
Dulton Schulz
Marilyn Belter
Ken Crump

Preston Hess
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Avg.

22.13
22.13
22.13
22.13
22.11
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
21.90
21.89
21.88
21.88
21.88
21.88
21.83
21.75
21.75
21.75
21.75
21.71
21.71
21.71
21.67
21.67
21.67
21.67
21.67
21.63
21.63
21.57

Name

Eric Johnson
Ken Martin
Dan Miracle
Dennis Nowak
Riley Schepp
Tom Amend
Cauy Beck

Josh Bryant
Andy Christman
Devin Derleth
Reed Doberstein
Teagan Foth
Kevin Gustin
Eric Korth
Darrin Lepianka
Brody Lietzau
Deb Longworth
Peter Pischke
Jim Seeliger
Jason Tesch
Ron Murphy
Tiffany Hollatz
Jeff Bernardy
Gabby Franke
Jeff Herrick
Jordan Perkins
Dan Chionchio
Larry Belter
Chris Jahsman
Tiffany Thoma
Gary Witzke
Glenn Bicking
Greg Khollman
Ben Murphy
Trenton Goebel
Kurt Hinz
Jennifer Johnson
Cade Martin
Tom Williams
Aiden Fritz
Cole Golalke

Roger Magnuson

Monday, July 1, 2024

Week:
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21
23
24

23
23
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Avg.

21.57
21.56
21.56
21.50
21.50
21.50
21.50
21.50
21.50
21.50
21.50
21.44
21.44
21.43
21.43
21.38
21.33
21.29
21.29
21.29
21.29
21.25
21.25
21.25
21.25
21.25
21.13
21.13
21.11
21.00
21.00
21.00
21.00
21.00
21.00
20.88
20.88
20.88
20.88
20.88
20.83
20.75

Name
Bill Patek

Al (CowPie) Chikowski

Carson Vandestreek

John Beck

Sami Bryant
Allie Johannes
Steve Kloehn
Terin Krumenover
Mitch Lindt
Duane Nitz
John Resop
Howie Aabye
Troy Kubasta
John Ernst
Garrett Landt
Brenda Hartzke
Cory Tuchscherer
Brian Graf

Brad Myers
Vicky Stollfuss
Carsen Whitney
Jeff Amend

Dan Gustin

Hal Hagen
Garret Konrad
Ben Seaman
Greg Darnick
Austin Happe
Doug Werch

Ty Bradley
Shelly Clark
Chuck Gallert
Aaron Peters
Burt Werch
Patti Young

Ken Basel

Brian Disterhaft
Brian Koehler
Cody Meuler
Andy Wandersee
Donna Polzin
Gabe McDonald

Monday, July 1, 2024
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19
20
21
24
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23
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18
19
19
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16
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19
15
18
21
21
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24
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20
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21
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20
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21
19
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23
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18
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19
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22
24
21
21
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20

19
19
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19
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21
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18

20
22
20
18
22
24
21
21

23
21
21
22
22
20
22
21
20
25
24
22

21
20
23
21
20
23
20
23

24
21

24
22
21
21
22
23
18
23

21
22
22
22
22
24
20
21

23
22
23
21
23
21
21
23
24
23
18
21

24
22
16
18
21
21
21
19

17
21

21
22
22
21
23
22

20

21
20
17
20
22
20
23
24

24
21
23
17
20
22
21
20
21
23
22
24
20
18
19
15
22
19
18
22
23

19
24

18
20
23
23
21
19

20

24
22
23
23
21
21
22

18
19
17
22
21
24
22
20
22
18
24
22
23
23
22
23
24
22
20
21
19

23
24

20
20
22
19
19
22
21
22

21
21
21
22
19
19

21
22
24
21

20
22

21
18
23
23
21
21
21
21
23
21
21
21
21

17
20
24
20
16
19
20

20
21

24
22
24

21

24

10

21
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Avg.

20.75
20.71
20.71
20.71
20.67
20.67
20.67
20.67
20.57
20.50
20.50
20.50
20.50
20.43
20.38
20.33
20.33
20.30
20.25
20.25
20.25
20.25
20.22
20.17
20.14
20.13
20.13
20.11
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
19.83
19.83
19.78
19.75
19.63
19.50
19.50
19.50
19.44

Name

Melissa Miller
Randy Revels
Ryker Schilder
Reid Stollfuss
Mary Borski
Logan Kubasta
Tim Oliver
Kyle Schoorover
Lauren Werch
Ken Fink, Jr
Scott Mandeik
Bill Stollfuss
Kadin Wagner
Jill Schmudlach
Riley Johnson
Peter Fritz
Shawn Krause
Andrea Chier
Roger Khollman
Logan Slusser
Dale Warwick
Tom Widlake
Darian Arndt
Chris Harter
Aaron Hilgart
Grant Fink
Russ Kuehn
Logan Wagner
Jake Disterhaft
Jake Fox

Joe Schellinger
Dave Weiss
Doug Wiese
Jeff Gregor
Brian Krug
Trisha Parker
Luke Budde
Karak Jankowski
Mike Crabtree
Logan Hoodie
Connie Schuster

Jeremiah Timm

Monday, July 1, 2024

Week:

1
24
21
21
19
21
23
22
20
16
21
18
19
22
21
21

22

17
23
17
20
24
25
20
18
21
15
23

23
17
19
21
18
17
22
16
17
16

17
23
17
24
15
21
19
18
19
20
19
22
22
19
19

19
21

17
20
20
18
19
23
15
22
17
22
18

20
15
17
17
20
20
23
17
17
22
20

22
22
25
20
16
22
21
23
22
21
22

21
21
23

21
22
19
20
15
23
23
19
20
19
22
21
21
17

21

22
21
20
20
20
21
22
23

19
22
16
19
19
21

18
23
20
24

23
20
22

23
19
22
19
20
18
19
21
16
21
20
21
20
18

21
18
20
21
21
19
23
16
23
21

23
16
21
22
22
19
20
21
22
21
19

17
21
19
23
21
19
20
21
19
20
17
20
21
21
16
19
21
19

19
23
22
20

22

21

16

20

18
19
24
19
23
20
20
22
22
17
18

18
21
20
20
21
16

23
21
20
20
18
17
22
19
20
22
21

16
22
19
15

17

16

20

20

23
22

22
23
21
22
20
20
23
24

19
20
21
18
24
24
20
23
23
23
19

19
22
21
22
21
24
20

25

22

18
21
25
18
18

20

21

24
19

24

21
20

22

18

22
17

22
21
21
24

21
23
22
20
20

22

19

21
21
25
15
18

23
20

20

23
20 23

22

18
21 17

19

19 15

19

Page 7 of 10



Avg.

19.43
19.40
19.38
19.38
19.38
19.29
19.25
19.25
19.20
19.00
19.00
19.00
19.00
19.00
19.00
18.88
18.88
18.78
18.71
18.71
18.67
18.67
18.67
18.63
18.60
18.57
18.56
18.56
18.50
18.38
18.38
18.38
18.33
18.29
18.22
18.00
18.00
17.80
17.75
17.71
17.71
17.63

Name

Ryan Miller
Katlyn Grohall
Scott Knuth
Matt Noland

Jeff Weiss
Brodie Schultz
Scott Gohlke
Tannyon Klawitter
Lon Hetzel
Addison Dominiek
Steve Ewald
Tom Hilgart
Angie Metzger
Lynn Novak

Curt Snow

Brady Abitz
Fischer Bargenquast
Brianne Fox
Kannon Belter
Ted Bombinski
Ethan Gerber
Allison Krug

Rich Ninneman
Jim Werch

Joey Ott

Hudson Masters
Mike Beaman
Catrina Burgess
Grace Burdick
Bob Pribnow
Ryan Selwitschka
Andy Tesch

Tim Holmes
Jakob Martin
Bob Stangl

Ron Darnick
Derek Kraege
Anna Mae Clinch
Kevin Franke
Angela Bradshaw
Caleb Konrad
Payton Gustin

Monday, July 1, 2024

Week:

1
18
11
20
16
18
17
18
15
17
23
21

18
18
17
18
22
17
17
18
18
21
23
15
18
17
17
14
18
20
18
19
20
18
15

12
23
20

20
21
20
18
19
17
19
19
17
13
18

17
23
19
18
20
22
22
18
23
14
21
20
17
17
21
19
18
15
13
20
13
18
18

22

20

24
19

20
20
17
20
22
23
21
18
19

19

20
21
18
10
16
19
24
20
23
20
15
17
17
20
17
17
13
16
20
18
18
17
19
18
21
13

16
17
19

19
21
23
21
18
21
19
24
21

19

20
16
22
15
18
17
17
16
24
20
20
18
15
20
18
18
20
19
21
21
22
17
19

16
16

19
16
13

20
18
19
16
22
22
19
21
19
19
18
19
21
18

24
19
19
15

19
16
17
21
18
15
20
19
19
19
15
18
21
17

14
23
20

12
19

20
17
20
20
20
16
16
19
20
21
19

19
15

22
21
17
16
20

18
22
19
18
18
20
21
21
19
21
19
21
16
13

16
16
17
16
21
14

19
23
20
21
19
19
21
17
21
19
19

18
18

21
17
21
20
19
17

15
23
23
20
20
19
20
17
19
15
14
21
18

19
21
19
21
11
19

21
16
23
17

21

21

18

19

23

23
18
20

20

18

20

20

20

19

19

16

20

18

21

15
20

18

24

19

17

18

19

19
20

22

21

24

10

18

21

18

11 12
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Avg.
17.57
17.50
17.33
17.20
17.14
17.00
17.00
16.75
16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
15.89
15.75
15.33
14.50
14.25
14.14
14.00
14.00
13.50
12.88
12.75
8.88
7.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Name Week: 1 2

Kale Bending 21 17
Trent Hazelberg 18 21
Liza Fritz 13 10
Brandan Seeliger 14 20
Tim Rogall Jr. 20 20
Alexis Destrade 20 19
Genna Stamler 12 18
Kylie Barnette

Gary Hazelberg 17

Wes Hilgart 16

Bob Marquart

Kim Schmitz 12 19
Katie Pitzrick 8 18
Austin Fenner 15 15

Braydon Cottello

Shannon Condgon

Taylor Frierdich 9 15
Letty Kinas 12 18
Jon Vandeyacht 14

Lucas White 13 8
Ryan Avery 12
Emma VanderGalien 12 13
Claire Raasch 8 13
Grace Sonntag 0 11

Kristen Baranawski
Troy Anderson
Gavin Arevill

Jill Beres

Mike Burgess
George Busse
Erin Carley
Devon Graf
Arron Gruvunder
Jeff Gullert

Wade Gullikson
Rick Hanson
Caliber Hartzke
Jason Hintzke
Chad Johnson
Jenny Jorgensen
Brooke Kasuboski

Jeff Kiggans

Monday, July 1, 2024

20
17
21
12
16

15
15
15

18
15
24

18
14

15
15
13
14
10

17
15
17
20
12

16

18

17
18
21

14

17

12
11
15

18
17
18
16
23
15
23

16
17
13
18
16
13
18
15

13

12
15

17
18
20
17
14

18
21

13
16
14
16
16
10
11

14

12
12

13
20
20
17
15

15
13

15
17
13

12

14

20

11

17
17

14
19
17

14
19

15

16

21

15

15

15

18
12

18
19

17

19

10

20

11 12
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Avg.
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Name

Sue Kinas

Rick Klassa

Andy Krumanauer
Jake Ladwig

Gary Lawrence
Logan Lemkey
Dwayne Luker
Chad Martin
Jakob Martin
Steve Meserschmitt
Kyle Minch
Heather Miracle
Kayla Miracle
Alyssa Novak
Aaron Otto

Joe Schinke

Riley Schulz

Isaac Stollfuss
Sam Stollfuss
Tom Trapp
Carson Vandestreek
Dave Westfahl
Tim White

Monday, July 1, 2024

Week:

1

10

11 12
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